J15-19-113

Jenter 18-19 ar (1995/1994)

60m

7.78
7.88
8.08
8.15
8.24
8.29
8.43
8.43
8.45
8.55
8.60
8.72
8.78
8.78
8.91
9.44

200m

24.85
25.19
26.30
26.87
26.97
27.82
28.45
28.68
28.97

400m
56.50
64 .33
67.40

800m
2.30.23

1500m
4.29.39
5.51.79

60m HK (84cm)
8.90
10.86

Stav
3.60
3.10
2.40

Tresteg
10.20

Hoyde u/t
1.37
1.05

Lengde u/t
2.72
2.40
2.40
2.37
2.34
2.32
2.23

Christine Bjelland Jensen, Gular (-94)

Vilde Svortevik, Gular (-94)

Elise Mikkelsen, Bjarg (-95)

Sara Berrefjord, BFG Bergen (-95)
Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)

Antonelle Adoko, Norna-Salhus (-94)
Sarah @vsthus, Laksevag (-94)
Marianne Benserud, Gneist (-95)
Karen Johanne Jgsendal, AKS-77 (-94)
Paula Llano, Laksevag (-95)

Agnete Gradek, Fana (-95)

Kristine Skarstein, Norna-Slhus (-95)

Julie Stregm, Laksevag (-95)
Eirin Sundal, Norna-Salhus (-95)
Maren Risgen, Fana (-95)
Anne-marie Sztre, Gneist (94)

Christine Bjelland Jensen, Gular (-94)

Vilde Svortevik, Gular (-94)

Sara Berrefjord, Bjarg (-95)
Antonelle Adoko, Norna-Salhus (-94)
Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)

Karen Johanne Jgsendal, AKS-77 (-94)

Kristine Skarstein, Norna-Salhus (-95)

Julie Strgm, Laksevag (-95)
Eirin Sundal, Norna-Salhus (-95)

Vilde Svortevik, Gular (-94)
Julie Stregm, Laksevag (-95)

Kristine Skarstein, Norna-Salhus (-95)

Julie STregm, ,laksevag (-95)

Frida Berge, Gular (-94)
Susanne Sandstg, Laksevag (-95)

Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)
Agnete Gradek, Fana (-95)

Paula Llano, Laksevag (-95)
Marianne Benserud, Gneist (-95)
Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)

Marianne Benserud, Gneist (-95)

Marianne Benserud, Gneist (-95)
Antonelle Adoko, Norna-Salhus (-94)

Vilde Svortevik, Gular (-94)

Sigrid Borge, Ostergy (-95)

Sarah @vsthus, Laksevag (-94)
Marianne Benserud, Gneist (-95)
Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)

Maren Risgen, Fana (-95)

Antonelle Adoko, Norna-Salhus (-94)
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29/1 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer
2/2 Haugesund
9/3 Steinkjer
17/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
29/12 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer

10/3 Steinkjer
10/3 Steinkjer
10/3 Steinkjer
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang
29/1 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang

8/3 Steinkjer
8/3 Steinkjer
20/1 Leikvang

9/3 Steinkjer

2/2 Haugesund
9/3 Steinkjer

8/3 Steinkjer
10/2 Leikvang

2/2 Haugesund
2/2 Haugesund
29/9-12 Fana

8/3 Steinkjer

26/1 Laksevag
28/11 Astveit

26/1 Laksevag
28/12 Ostergy
26/1 Laksevag
26/1 Laksevag
7/2 Garnes sk.

22/12 Hgiehallen

26/1 Laksevag



2.04

Lengde
5.28
4.84
4.71

Tresteg u/t
6.72
6.40

Kule 4kg
12.43
10.42
10.33
9.34

Jenter 17 ar

60m

7.69
7.98
8.05
8.73
9.43
9.86

200m

25.72
26.78
29.83
30.73

400m
74.49

600m
2.03.89

800m

2.20.01
2.29.14
2.39.54

1500m
4.50.00
5.27.77

J15-19-113
Eirin Sundal, Norna-Salhus (-95)

Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)
Antonelle Adoko, Norna-Salhus (-94)
Maren Risgen, Fana (-95)

Sigrid Borge, Ostergy (-95)
Maren Risgen, Fana (-95)

Mona Ekroll Jaidi, Norna-Salhus (-95)
Paula Llano, laksevag (-95)

Sigrid Borge, ostergy (-95)

Agathe Wathne, Fri (-94)

Naomi Van den Broeck, Hovding
Monika Benserud, BFG Bergen
Vilde Lund Bjgrnsen, Gneist
Mari Nesse, Stord

Nathalie Hellestveit, AKS-77
Linn Sandanger, Laksevag

Naomi Van den Broeck, Hovding
Monika Benserud, BFG Bergen
Karoline Langeland, AKS-77
Natalie Hellestveit, AKS-77

Ingrid Ahlsen, Norna-Salhus
Linn Sandanger, Laksevag

Mari Nesse, Stord
Vilde Lund Bjgrnsen, Gneist
Marte Hundhammer, Norna-Salhus

Mari Nesse, Stord
Marte Hundhammer, Norna-Salhus

60m HK (76,2 / 8,5m)

9.13
9.13

Stav
2.81

Hoyde u/t
0.98
0.93

Tresteg
11.63

Lengde u/t
2.53
2.44

Naomi Van den Broeck, Hovding
Monika Benserud, Gneist

Monika Benserud, Gneist

Frida Havro, Stord
Mari Nesse, Stord

Monika Benserud, Gneist

Naomi Van den Broeck, Gular
Karina Ardalsbakke, Fri
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22/12 Hgiehallen

9/2 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang

28/12 Ostergy
2/1 Leikvang

20/1 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer
17/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang

2/2 Haugesund
2/2 Haugesund
29/12 Leikvang
28/12 Stord

10/2 Leikvang
29/1 Leikvang

10/3 Steinkjer
20/1 Leikvang
18/1 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang

20/1 Leikvang

10/2 Leikvang

6/1 Haugesund
29/12 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang

20/1 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang

20/1 Leikvang
8/3 Steinkjer

1712 Hgiehallen

26/11 Stord
26/11 Stord

8/3 Steinkjer

2/2 Haugesund
7/2 Garnes sk.



2.25
2.20
2.17
2.10
2.08
2.07

Lengde
5.11
4.97

Kule 3kg
13.95

Kule 4kg
12.77
9.08
8.43
7.61
6.69
5.92

4x200m
1.47.13

J15-19-113
Ane Rolland, Fri
Frida Havro, Stord
Ingrid Ahlsen, Norna-Salhus
Mari Nesse, Stord

Kristina Skarstein, Norna-Salhus

Helena @kland, Bremnes

Monika Benserud, BFG Bergen
Naomi Van den Broeck, Hovding

Matilde Roe, Fri

Matilde Roe, Fri

Naomi Van den Broeck, Gular
Frida Havro, Stord

Helena @kland, Bremnes
Natalie Hellestveit, AKS-77
Mari Nesse, Stord

Gneist

Jenter 16 ar (1997)

60m

8.33
8.37
8.43
8.85
8.96
8.99
9.78

150m
20.24

200m

26.91
26.98
27.97
30.74
34.58

400m
62.04

600m

1.40.37
1.41.19
1.48.22
1.48.37

800m

2.21.22
2.22.26
2.32.80
2.36.44
2.46.81

1500m
4.56.98
4.58.40

Julie Viken, Fri

Elina Drivenes, Gneist

Rachel Kashafali, Norna-Salhus
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Hildegunn Samngy, Norna-Salhus

Julie Viken, Fri

Julie Viken, Fri

Elina Drivenes, Gneist

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Fana
Ingrid Ness Johansen, Gneist
Hildegunn Samngy, Norna-Salhus

Julie Viken, Fri

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Fana
Elina Drivenes, Gneist

Julie Viken, Fri

Ingrid Ness Johansen, Gneist

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Fana
Elina Drivenes, Gneist

Anna Serine Rgssland, Gneist
Thyra Hevrgy, Gneist

Hilde Eirin Lohne, Os

Eline Myking, Gneist
Ingrid Ness Johansen, Gneist
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7/2 Garnes sk.
26/11 Stord

22/12 Hgiehallen

26/11 Stord

22712 Hgiehallen

21/3 Bgmlo

9/3 Steinkjer
9/3 Steinkjer

20/1 Leikvang

2/2 Haugesund
9/3 Steinkjer
17/2 Leikvang
28/12 Stord
9/2 Leikvang
28/12 Stord

10/3 Steinkjer

9/3 Steinkjer
20/1 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
28/12 Stord
28/12 Stord
28/12 Stord
20/1 Leikvang

27/1 Leikvang

10/3 Steinkjer
10/3 Steinkjer
18/1 Leikvang
29/12 Leikvang
18/1 Leikvang

17/2 Leikvang

10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang

2/2 Haugesund
20/1 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer
20/1 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer

10/3 Steinkjer
9/2 Leikvang



4.58.63
5.06.87
5.14.79

3000m
10.54.00
10.58.22

J15-19-113
Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Fana
Thyra Hevrgy, Gneist
Anna Serine Rgssland, Gneist

Ingrid Ness Johansen, Gneist
Ingrid Helene Nyhus, Gneist

60m HK (76,2 / 8m)

10.30
11.01

Stav
2.00

Tresteg
9.76

Hoyde u/t
1.08
1.03

Hayde
1.40
1.35

Lengde u/t
2.23
2.23
2.09
1.92
1.79

Lengde
4.65
3.40

Kule 3kg
13.14
7.29
6.90
4.81

Kule 4kg
11.16

Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Rachel Kashafali, Norna-Salhus

Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus

Ingrid Haga, Stord
Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Ingrid Haga, Stord

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Marthe Mehus, Stord

Hildegunn Samngy, Norna-Salhus

Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Hildegunn Samngy, Norna-Salhus

Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Marthe Mehus, Stord
Tuva Skulstad, Stord
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Beatrice Llano, Laksevag

Jenter 15 ar (1998)

60m

8.12
8.15
8.57
8.74
8.85
8.94
8.97
9.16
9.50
9.50
9.70
9.76

150m
20.44

200m

Renate Lie, Gneist

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
cathrine Harris, Fana

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Gina Milde, Gneist

Sunniva Nordheim, Norna-Salhus
Tiril Tresselt, Bergens Turn
Helene Brekke, Laksevag
Henriette Trangy, Fitjar
Jonnette Nyenatoh, Bergens Turn
Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
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10/3 Steinkjer
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang

18/1 Leikvang
18/1 Leikvang

17/2 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang

29/9-12 Fana

18/1 Leikvang

26/11 Stord
26/11 Stord

17/2 Leikvang
27/1 Stord

26/11 Stord
21/1 Stord
26/11 Stord
27/1 Stord
28/11 Astveit

9/2 Leikvang
18/1 Leikvang

9/3 Steinkjer
27/1 Stord
28/12 Stord
27/1 Stord

2/2 Haugesund

9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer
28/12 Stord
20/1 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang
20/1 Leikvang

27/1 Leikvang



26.66
27.15
28.79
30.20
30.65
31.70
33.84

600m

1.39.02
1.47.37
1.52.10
1.53.77
2.00.42

800m

2.25.46
2.37.65
2.44.79
2.44.82
2.57.58

1500m

5.08.93
5.12.04
5.34.26

2000m
7.29.02

J15-19-113
Renate Lie, Gneist
Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Karoline Tharaldsen, Viking
Helene Brekke, Laksevag
Gina Milde, Gneist
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus

Renate Lie, Gneist

Eline Sandnes Fosse, Strandebarm
Linn Sliussen, Gneist

Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Tuva Straume, Gneist

Renate Lie, BFG Bergen

Eline Fosse, Strandebarm
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Helene Brekke, Laksevag
Maria Berg, Gneist

Renate Lie, Gneist
Linn Seliussen, Gneist
Tuva Straume, Gneist

Linn Seliussen, Fana

60m HK (76,2 / 8m)

9.12
9.74
10.02

Hoyde u/t
1.30
1.16
1.10
0.85

Hayde
1.68
1.40
1.20

Tresteg u/t
6.35
6.26

Tresteg
10.36
10.09

Lengde u/t
2.17
2.11
2.05
2.02
1.98
1.98
1.74

Lengde
5.27
4.93
4.86
4.18

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
cathrine Harris, Fana
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Jonnette Nyenatoh, Bergens Turn
Kathrine Stensletten Hagan, Hergysund

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Tiril Tresselt, Bergens Turn
Linn Solvik Szthre, Norna-Salhus

Cathrine Harris, Fana
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Cathrine Harris, Fana
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Ingvild Veland, Bergens Turn

Cathrine Harrois, Fana

Marie Bruntveit, Stord

Kathrine Stensletten Hagan, Hergysund
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Hanna Eskeland, Bergens Turn

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Sunniva Nordheim, Norna-Salhus
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9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
17/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
9/2 Leikvang
18/1 Leikvang

10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang

2/2 Haugesund
9/3 Steinkjer
20/1 Leikvang
9/3 Steinkjer
9/3 Steinkjer

10/3 Steinkjer
10/3 Steinkjer
9/2 Leikvang

18/1 Leikvang

8/3 Steinkjer
10/2 Leikvang
27/1 Leikvang

26/11 Astveit
19/3 Turnhallen
26/11 Astveit
16/2 Hergysund

10/3 Steinkjer
9/2 Leikvang
18/1 Leikvang

2/1 Leikvang
2/1 Leikvang

27/1 Malmg (SWE
20/1 Leikvang

13/3 Lone
9/12 Turnhallen
2/1 Leikvang
11/3 Stord
16/2 Hergysund
19/3 Turnhallen
9/12 Turnhallen

10/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang
15/2 Leikvang
10/2 Leikvang



4.15
4.05
3.50
3.37

Kule
9.53
9.40
8.16
6.97

3kg

J15-19-113
Eline Sandnes Fosse, Strandebarm
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus
Linn Solvik Szthre, Norna-Salhus

Cathrine Harris, Gneist

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Sunniva Nordheim, Norna-Salhus
Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus
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10/2
10/2
1871
1871

10/2
17/2
10/2
20/1

Leikvang
Leikvang
Leikvang
Leikvang

Leikvang
Leikvang
Leikvang
Leikvang



